
Pos 

 

Tag125 Jr 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Tag125 Senior 
1 

No. 

821 
829 
225 

8 

5X 

Name 

Cooper OClair 
Max Spilger 
Johnathan Schwyn 
Giovanni Santora 

Jonathon Neudorf 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

0.363 
1.868 
2.506 

Total Tm 

9:43.362 
9:43.725 
9:45.230 
9:45.868 

Best Tm 

48.139 
48.487 
48.597 
48.497 

In Lap 

10 
7 
6 

11 

0 

Comment 

 

Sorted on Laps

Text  

Margin of Victory 

0.363 

Avg. Speed 

50.912 

Best Lap Tm 

48.139 

Best Speed 

56.088 

Best Lap by 

821 - Cooper OClair 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Brian Jason 

Race Director James Gangelhoff 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #9 

TAG 125 Junior 

Main 

Race (11 Laps) started at 21:38:19 

CW Full Track 0.750 miles 

9/25/2021 21:37 


