

Summer F	Race #9								Sorted on Laps
TAG 125 Junior Main			CW Full Track 0.750 miles						
			9/25/2021 21:37						
Race (11	Laps) starte	d at 21:38:19							o cece
Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	Comment	
Tag125 Jr	r								
1	821	Cooper OClair	11		9:43.362	48.139	10		
2	829	Max Spilger	11	0.363	9:43.725	48.487	7		
3	225	Johnathan Schwyn	11	1.868	9:45.230	48.597	6		
4	8	Giovanni Santora	11	2.506	9:45.868	48.497	11		
Tag125 S	enior								
1	5X	Jonathon Neudorf					0		

Text

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
0.363	50.912	48.139	56.088	821 - Cooper OClair	
Chief of Timing & Scoring Br	rian Jason			Orbits	
Race Director James Gange	elhoff				
				www.mylaps.com	
				Licensed to: PKRA	